AVAILABLE

HOMES

Blue Marine® Residence

Nr Floor Rooms Balcony m2 Living Space Price Interior package
m2
1 1 17,1 67.8 On request SAND
2 1 16.7 45.5 On request SAND
3 1 83.7 On request SAND
4 1 72.5 On request SAND
5 1 71.0 On request SAND
6 1 83.7 On request SAND
7 1 12.0 455 On request SAND
8 1 14.4 67.8 On request SAND
9 1 20.9 84.7 On request SAND
10 1 14.8 44.0 On request SAND
" 1 17.4 69.3 On request SAND
12 2 45 69.4 264 000 RIVERSTONE
13 2 4.9 44.0 On request RIVERSTONE
14 2 24.7 85.7 405 000 RIVERSTONE
15 2 7.4 43.9 On request RIVERSTONE
16 2 7.4 30.8 On request RIVERSTONE
17 2 24.7 98.6 455 000 RIVERSTONE
18 2 4.9 44.0 On request RIVERSTONE
19 2 45 69.4 298 420 RIVERSTONE
20 3 4.9 69.4 277 600 SAND
21 3 5.1 44.0 On request SAND
22 3 259 85.7 421 000 SAND
23 3 7.4 43.9 On request SAND
25 3 26.0 98.6 474 000 SAND
27 3 4.9 69.4 On request SAND
28 4 45 69.4 On request RIVERSTONE
29 4 4.5 44.0 On request RIVERSTONE

UNA PILMANE

+3712208 4598
una@prokapital.lv

LINDA VEINBERGA

+3712029 2926
linda@prokapital.lv

PROKaAPLITAL


mailto:una@prokapital.lv
mailto:linda@prokapital.lv
https://www.prokapital.com/

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

o1

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

61

63

64

65

66

UNA PILMANE

+3712208 4598

una@prokapital.lv

9.0
7.4
7.4
9.0
4.5
4.5
4.9
4.9
9.8
7.4
7.4
9.8
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.9
24.7
7.4
7.4
247
4.9
4.8
4.8
26.0
12.4
12.5
26.0
4.8
9.3
4.5
20.2
45
9.4

14,3

LINDA VEINBERGA

+3712029 2926
linda@prokapital.lv

85.7
43.9
30.8
98.6
44.0
69.4
69.4
44.0
85.7
43.9
30.8
98.6
44.0
69.4
69.4
44.0
85.7
43.9
30.8
98.6
44.0
69.4
88.5
96.9
60.8
60.5
96.9
88.5
68.0
55.8
84.5
45.7
68.0

15,4

422 000
On request
On request

488 070
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request

299 200
On request
On request
On request

258 500

On request

RIVERSTONE
RIVERSTONE
RIVERSTONE
RIVERSTONE
RIVERSTONE
RIVERSTONE
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
AQUARELLE
AQUARELLE
AQUARELLE
FLOW
FLOW
FLOW
FLOW
FLOW
AQUARELLE
AQUARELLE
FLOW
FLOW
FLOW
FLOW
RIVERSTONE
RIVERSTONE
RIVERSTONE
RIVERSTONE
RIVERSTONE

RIVERSTONE

PROKaAPLITAL


mailto:una@prokapital.lv
mailto:linda@prokapital.lv
https://www.prokapital.com/

72 3

73 3
74 4
80 4
81 4
82 5
84 5
85 5
86 5
87 5
89 5
90 6
97 6
98 7
101 7

UNA PILMANE

+3712208 4598
una@prokapital.lv

4.9
9.4
13,9
45
9.4
14,3
9.8
4.9
4.9
9.8
14,3
9.4
14,2
9.4

9.4

LINDA VEINBERGA

+3712029 2926
linda@prokapital.lv

45.7
68.0
15,3
45.7
68.0
15,4
84.5
66.6
67.1
84.5
15,4
68.0
15,4
91.4

72,3

On request
272 000
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request

On request

SAND
SAND
RIVERSTONE
RIVERSTONE
RIVERSTONE
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
FLOW
AQUARELLE
FLOW

AQUARELLE

PROKaAPLITAL


mailto:una@prokapital.lv
mailto:linda@prokapital.lv
https://www.prokapital.com/

