

AVAILABLE HOMES

Blue Marine° Residence

Nr	Floor	Rooms	Balcony m2	Living Space m2	Price	Interior package
1	1	3	17,1	67.8	On request	SAND
2	1	2	16.7	45.5	On request	SAND
3	1	4		83.7	On request	SAND
4	1	3		72.5	On request	SAND
5	1	3		71.0	On request	SAND
6	1	4		83.7	On request	SAND
7	1	2	12.0	45.5	On request	SAND
8	1	3	14.4	67.8	On request	SAND
9	1	4	20.9	84.7	On request	SAND
10	1	2	14.8	44.0	On request	SAND
11	1	3	17.4	69.3	On request	SAND
12	2	3	4.5	69.4	264 000	RIVERSTONE
13	2	2	4.9	44.0	On request	RIVERSTONE
14	2	4	24.7	85.7	405 000	RIVERSTONE
15	2	2	7.4	43.9	On request	RIVERSTONE
16	2	1	7.4	30.8	On request	RIVERSTONE
17	2	5	24.7	98.6	455 000	RIVERSTONE
18	2	2	4.9	44.0	On request	RIVERSTONE
19	2	3	4.5	69.4	298 420	RIVERSTONE
20	3	3	4.9	69.4	277 600	SAND
21	3	2	5.1	44.0	On request	SAND
22	3	4	25.9	85.7	421 000	SAND
23	3	2	7,4	43.9	On request	SAND
25	3	5	26.0	98.6	474 000	SAND
27	3	3	4.9	69.4	On request	SAND
28	4	3	4.5	69.4	On request	RIVERSTONE
29	4	2	4.5	44.0	On request	RIVERSTONE

UNA PILMANE

LINDA VEINBERGA

+371 2208 4598
una@prokapital.lv

+371 2029 2926
linda@prokapital.lv

PROKAPITAL

30	4	4	9.0	85.7	422 000	RIVERSTONE
31	4	2	7.4	43.9	On request	RIVERSTONE
32	4	1	7.4	30.8	On request	RIVERSTONE
33	4	5	9.0	98.6	488 070	RIVERSTONE
34	4	2	4.5	44.0	On request	RIVERSTONE
35	4	3	4.5	69.4	On request	RIVERSTONE
36	5	3	4.9	69.4	On request	SAND
37	5	2	4.9	44.0	On request	SAND
38	5	4	9.8	85.7	On request	SAND
39	5	2	7.4	43.9	On request	SAND
40	5	1	7.4	30.8	On request	SAND
41	5	5	9.8	98.6	On request	SAND
42	5	2	4.9	44.0	On request	SAND
43	5	3	4.9	69.4	On request	SAND
44	6	3	4.8	69.4	On request	AQUARELLE
45	6	2	4.9	44.0	On request	AQUARELLE
46	6	4	24.7	85.7	On request	AQUARELLE
47	6	2	7.4	43.9	On request	FLOW
48	6	1	7.4	30.8	On request	FLOW
49	6	5	24.7	98.6	On request	FLOW
50	6	2	4.9	44.0	On request	FLOW
51	6	3	4.8	69.4	On request	FLOW
52	7	3	4.8	88.5	On request	AQUARELLE
53	7	3	26.0	96.9	On request	AQUARELLE
54	7	2	12.4	60.8	On request	FLOW
55	7	2	12.5	60.5	On request	FLOW
56	7	3	26.0	96.9	On request	FLOW
57	7	3	4.8	88.5	On request	FLOW
58	2	3	9.3	68.0	299 200	RIVERSTONE
61		2	4.5	55.8	On request	RIVERSTONE
63	2	4	20.2	84.5	On request	RIVERSTONE
64	2	2	4.5	45.7	On request	RIVERSTONE
65	2	3	9.4	68.0	258 500	RIVERSTONE
66	3	4	14,3	115,4	On request	RIVERSTONE

UNA PILMANE

LINDA VEINBERGA

+371 2208 4598
una@prokapital.lv

+371 2029 2926
linda@prokapital.lv

PROKAPITAL

72	3	2	4.9	45.7	On request	SAND
73	3	3	9.4	68.0	272 000	SAND
74	4	4	13,9	115,3	On request	RIVERSTONE
80	4	2	4.5	45.7	On request	RIVERSTONE
81	4	3	9.4	68.0	On request	RIVERSTONE
82	5	4	14,3	115,4	On request	SAND
84	5	4	9.8	84.5	On request	SAND
85	5	3	4.9	66.6	On request	SAND
86	5	3	4.9	67.1	On request	SAND
87	5	4	9.8	84.5	On request	SAND
89	5	4	14,3	115,4	On request	SAND
90	6	3	9.4	68.0	On request	FLOW
97	6	4	14,2	115,4	On request	AQUARELLE
98	7	3	9.4	91.4	On request	FLOW
101	7	2	9.4	72,3	On request	AQUARELLE

UNA PILMANE

+371 2208 4598
una@prokapital.lv

LINDA VEINBERGA

+371 2029 2926
linda@prokapital.lv

PROKAPITAL